Blutspenden in 48308 bis zum 16.12.2024

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
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09.09.2024
17:00-21:00 Uhr

16.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.12.2024
17:00-21:00 Uhr

09.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.12.2024
17:00-21:00 Uhr

Senden 48308 - Ottmarsbocholt
DRK-Kita Davertgeister
Sudendorp 71

Senden 48308 - Bosensell
Kath. Pfarrheim
Espelstr. 8

Senden 48308
Joseph-Haydn-Gymnasium
Am Burgerpark 16

Senden 48308 - Bosensell
Kath. Pfarrheim
Espelstr. 8

Senden 48308 - Ottmarsbocholt
DRK-Kita Davertgeister
Sudendorp 71



